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Start : 16:40, End : 17:10

1 DA CUNHA Noe FRA CCF 42.897 28.906 42.176 14 5 - - 117.7 1:53.519
2 WAISLER Laurent FRA PALM 43.513 29.358 41.820 14 14 0.712 0.712 117.0 1:54.507
3 ARGOUD Romain FRA PALM 43.381 29.668 42.171 4 2 1.241 0.529 116.5 1:54.312
4 BATAILLE Matthieu FRA ROSSELSP 43.370 29.369 42.704 14 4 1.464 0.223 116.2 1:54.989
5 DÉPIERRE Arthur FRA AMX TEAM 43.409 29.347 42.865 14 7 1.642 0.178 116.1 1:55.364
6 FARINES Benoit FRA PALM 44.082 29.202 42.477 14 12 1.782 0.140 115.9 1:55.485
7 GRECOURT David FRA CCF 44.114 29.532 42.540 14 13 2.207 0.425 115.5 1:55.803
8 COHN S / MATHIEU A FRA ROSSELSP 43.983 29.180 43.111 13 3 2.295 0.088 115.4 1:56.256
9 CHARRON Sébastien FRA ST ELOI 43.740 29.568 43.014 15 14 2.343 0.048 115.4 1:56.144

10 MONJALET Thomas FRA IND 44.041 29.910 42.596 15 15 2.568 0.225 115.1 1:56.138
11 GAILLARD Karen SUI PALM 43.911 29.696 43.064 15 11 2.692 0.124 115.0 1:55.932
12 MARETTE Brice FRA CCF 44.360 29.394 42.969 12 5 2.744 0.052 115.0 1:56.304
13 BODARD Xavier FRA ST ELOI 43.842 29.337 43.590 15 6 2.790 0.046 114.9 1:56.227
14 BUATHIER Sébastien FRA ROSSELSP 43.824 29.598 43.391 13 11 2.834 0.044 114.9 1:56.725
15 BOURRIER Jean-Michel FRA ST ELOI 44.094 29.408 43.441 14 13 2.964 0.130 114.7 1:56.640
16 BOUSQUET Luc FRA AMX TEAM 44.330 29.817 42.823 14 7 2.991 0.027 114.7 1:56.685
17 LAGANIER Stephan FRA CCF 44.469 29.624 42.924 14 12 3.038 0.047 114.7 1:56.435
18 PARIS Jean-Laurent FRA ROSSELSP 44.263 29.568 43.475 14 12 3.327 0.289 114.4 1:57.071
19 PETE MITCHELL FRA PALM 44.379 29.945 43.476 14 11 3.821 0.494 113.9 1:57.384
20 CHAUMOT Claude FRA ROSSELSP 44.480 29.750 43.574 14 6 3.825 0.004 113.9 1:57.284
21 MARETTE Julien FRA CCF 44.531 29.864 43.411 14 12 3.827 0.002 113.9 1:57.528
22 DOMANGE Frédéric FRA ST ELOI 44.308 29.998 43.651 14 3 3.978 0.151 113.8 1:57.947
23 CARASCO Thomas FRA IND 44.647 29.756 43.755 14 14 4.179 0.201 113.6 1:58.057
24 BOURDIEC Christian FRA IND 44.371 29.852 43.980 14 4 4.224 0.045 113.5 1:57.937
25 ARGOUD Rodolphe FRA PALM 44.557 30.383 43.325 14 14 4.286 0.062 113.5 1:57.428
26 GUIBERT Vincent FRA IND 44.669 30.074 43.593 14 14 4.357 0.071 113.4 1:58.192
27 PIETRI Jean-Fabrice FRA CCF 44.480 29.926 44.071 14 12 4.498 0.141 113.3 1:57.826
28 AUCHERE Hervé FRA ST ELOI 44.675 29.724 44.181 15 2 4.601 0.103 113.2 1:58.442
29 GAUTHIER Pierre-Gilles FRA ST ELOI 45.203 30.322 43.161 14 12 4.707 0.106 113.1 1:58.468
30 LE GREL Christophe FRA IND 45.244 30.211 43.509 14 4 4.985 0.278 112.8 1:58.536
31 APFEL Dror FRA IND 45.105 30.187 43.984 14 12 5.297 0.312 112.5 1:59.103
32 MALOISEL Frédéric FRA ROSSELSP 45.182 30.161 44.035 14 14 5.399 0.102 112.4 1:59.179
33 HUDIN Olivier FRA IND 45.071 30.793 44.694 14 6 6.579 1.180 111.3 1:59.109
34 PORTHA Stéphan FRA AMX TEAM 45.742 30.679 44.327 13 10 6.769 0.190 111.1 2:00.735
35 GODARD Heloise FRA CCF 45.928 30.143 44.958 13 12 7.050 0.281 110.9 2:00.343
36 PERRINEL Louis-Vincent FRA ST ELOI 46.124 30.304 44.766 14 13 7.215 0.165 110.7 2:01.121
37 BUATHIER Evelyne FRA ROSSELSP 45.813 30.556 44.987 14 2 7.377 0.162 110.6 2:00.969
38 LAFARGUE Patrick FRA IND 45.802 31.043 44.641 14 6 7.507 0.130 110.5 2:01.486
39 DUFOREST Eric FRA ST ELOI 45.845 31.054 44.874 14 13 7.794 0.287 110.2 2:01.132
40 PINSON Eric FRA DOG RACING 47.304 30.870 44.843 12 10 9.038 1.244 109.1 2:02.486
41 RICCI Goodlife FRA PALM 47.670 30.943 46.612 13 13 11.246 2.208 107.2 2:05.225
42 COLE TRICKLE FRA AMX TEAM 48.968 32.526 47.371 10 4 14.886 3.640 104.1 2:06.859
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